COUNTY GOVERNMENT
 
BREWSTER COUNTY
Population: 9,168
 County Seat: Alpine    Square Mileage: 6,193
Website: www.brewstercountytx.com
	Office
	Office Holder
	(432) Phone / email

	County Judge
	The Honorable Eleazar Cano
	(432) 837-2412 
eleazar.cano@co.brewster.tx.us 

	District Attorney District 83
	The Honorable Sandy Wilson
	(432) 837-6200 x302
da-83@att.net 

	County Attorney
	Steve Houston
	(432) 837-6209 
bcountyatty@att.net 

	District Clerk
	JoAnn Salgado
	(432) 837-6200 x106 
jsalgado@co.brewster.tx.us 

	County Clerk
	Berta Rios Martinez
	(432) 837-3366
mrtnz_brt@yahoo.com 

	County Treasurer
	Julie Morton
	(432) 837-6200 
accounting.treasurer@co.brewster.tx.us

	Tax Assessor-Collector
	Betty Jo Rooney
	(432) 837-2214 
taxassessorcollector@brewstercotad.org 

	Sheriff
	Ronny Dodson
	(432) 837-3488 
801dodson@sbcglobal.net 

	County Auditor
	Treva Watson
	(432) 837-6200 x169 
 treva.watson@co.brewster.tx.us 

	Chief Appraiser
	Denise Flores
	(432) 837-2558
dflores@brewstercotad.org  

	Elections Administrator
	Lora Nussbaum
	(432) 837-6230
election.admin@co.brewster.tx.us 

	County Commissioner: Precinct 1
	Betse Esparza
	(432) 837-7370 
betse.esparza@yahoo.com 

	  Precinct 2
	Sara Allen Colando
	(432) 244-7656
olando@co.brewster.tx.us 

	  Precinct 3
	Ruben Ortega
	(432) 294-1096
ruben1096@yahoo.com

	  Precinct 4
	Mike Pallanez
	(432) 364-2468
mikepallanez@yahoo.com 

	Justice of the Peace: Precinct 1
	Robert "Bob" Steele
	(432) 837-6214
brewstercounty.jp@gmail.com 

	  Precinct 2
	Jim Burr
	(432) 371-2127
jp.2@co.brewster.tx.us 

	  Precinct 3
	Susana Gonzales
	(432) 386-4530
jp3gonzales@sbcglobal.net 

	Constable Precinct 1
	Henry Ogletree
	(432) 836-6317 


	The Brewster County Commissioners’ Court meets on the first and third Wednesdays at 10:00 A.M. in the Brewster County Courthouse, Commissioners' Courtroom, in Alpine. Date and time may change; call or check website first.


JEFF DAVIS COUNTY
Population: 2,244   
County Seat: Fort Davis   Square Mileage: 2,264
 (432) 426-3968
Website: http://www.co.jeff-davis.tx.us/page/jeffdavis.Home


	Office
	Office Holder
	(432) Phone / Email

	County Judge
	The Honorable Kerith Sproul
	(432) 426-3968
Kerith.Sproul@co.jeff-davis.tx.us  

	District Attorney District 83
	The Honorable Sandy Wilson
	(432) 837-4420 
da-83@att.net 

	County Attorney
	Teresa Todd
	(432) 426-4434 
Teresa.Todd@co.jeff-davis.tx.us 

	District & County Clerk
	Jennifer Wright
	(432) 462-3251
 jennifer.wright@co.jeff-davis.tx.us 

	County Treasurer
	Dawn Kitts
	(432) 426-3242
jdcto@co.jeff-davis.tx.us 

	Tax Assessor-Collector
	Bill Kitts
	(432) 426-3213
jdcsojd1@co.jeff-davis.tx.us 

	Sheriff
	Bill Kitts
	(432) 426-3213
jdcsojd1@co.jeff-davis.tx.us  

	Chief Appraiser
	Gary Zeitler
	(432) 426-3210 
jeffdavisappraisal@yahoo.com 

	County Commissioner:  Precinct 1
	Jody Adams
	jody@fdwsc.com 

	  Precinct 2
	Todd Jagger
	(432) 235-0118
 cerci118@yahoo.com  

	  Precinct 3
	Curtis Evans
	cerci118@yahoo.com

	  Precinct 4
	Albert Miller
	(432) 467-2971 
milleraw50@gmail.com

	Justice of the Peace
	Mary Ann Luedecke
	(432) 426-3045 
jdcjp@co.jeff-davis.tx.us 

	Constable
	Clay Woods
	(432) 426-4430
 clay.woods@co.jeff-davis.tx.us 



[bookmark: _GoBack]The Jeff Davis County Commissioners' Court meets on the second Monday of each month at 10:00 A.M. in the District Court Room of the Jeff Davis County Courthouse, Fort Davis. Date and time may change; call first or visit website.









PRESIDIO COUNTY
Population: 7,466   
County Seat: Marfa   Square Mileage: 3,856
(432) 729-4452
Website: www.co.presidio.tx.us/


	Office
	Office Holder
	(432) Phone / Email

	County Judge
	The Honorable Cindy Rice Guevara
	(432) 729-4452 
countyjudge@co.presidio.tx.us 

	District Attorney District 83
	The Honorable Sandy Wilson
	(432) 837-4420
da-83@att.net  

	County Attorney
	 Rod Ponton
	(432) 229-2211

	District & County Clerk
	Virginia Pallarez
	(432) 729-4812 

	County Treasurer
	Frances Garcia
	(432) 729-4076 
treasurer@co.presidio.tx.us 

	Tax Assessor-Collector
	Natalia Williams
	(432) 729-4081
natalia.williams.pctac@co.presidio.tx.us  

	Sheriff
	Danny Dominguez
	(432) 729-4308
pcsosecretary@co.presidio.tx.us  

	County Auditor
	Patricia Roach
	(423) 729-1990
countyauditor@co.presidio.tx.us 

	Chief Appraiser
	Cynthia Ramirez
	(432) 729-3431
 presidiocad@sbcglobal.net 

	County Commissioner: Precinct 1
	Brenda Silva Bentley
	(432) 386-2328 
 bbentley@co.presidio.tx.us 

	  Precinct 2
	Eloy Aranda
	(432) 229-4599 

	  Precinct 3
	Jose Cabezuela
	(432) 488-6409

	  Precinct 4
	Frank "Buddy" Knight
	(432) 729-3287

	Justice of the Peace: Precinct 1
	David Beebe
	(432) 729-4831
 jp1presidioco@co.presidio.tx.us 

	  Precinct 2
	Juanita Bishop
	(432) 229-3705
presidiojudgepct2@yahoo.com

	Constable: Precinct 1
	Esteban Marquez
	(432) 729-3488
estevan.marquez@co.presidio.tx.us 

	  Precinct 2
	Esteban Steve Coker
	(432) 229-3604
constablepct2@co.presidio.tx.us 



The Presidio County Commissioners' Court meets on the second Monday of each month at 9:00 A.M. in the Presidio County Courthouse, Marfa. Date and time may change; call first.
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